

M EX 155-2024

Order No. 03 dt. 18-01-2025

Today is fixed for app and S/R.

Petitioner files hazira .

S/R received but it is served upon the petitioner .

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites by both ways at once.

Regular PO is transferred. Ld. JM, 2nd Court, Kalna is charge.

Fix **05-05-2025** for app and S/R.

JM, Kalna

(JO CODE WB 01389)

I/C